Application Myra Foundation

# 2024 Myra Foundation Grant Cycle

## Myra Foundation

# **Project Information**

### **Project Name\***

The term "project name" can include a project, event, equipment, supplies, or other materials for your organization.

Character Limit: 100

## Applicant Amount Requested from the Myra Foundation\*

Character Limit: 20

## Project Details and Outcomes/Impacts\*

Provide details and describe outcomes for your program/project. Remember to include the impact in Grand Forks County.

Character Limit: 7500

## **Community Partnerships**

Include potential community partners if applicable.

Character Limit: 1000

#### **Event Details**

Include dates and location of event if applicable.

Character Limit: 1000

# **Project Focus\***

The Myra Foundation funds projects in Grand Forks County and prioritizes those projects focusing on charitable, character building, and educational purposes.

Check all that apply.

#### Choices

Character Building
Charitable
Educational Purposes

#### Project Budget\*

- Project budget should include expenses and revenue.
- Format can be submitted in .xls, .doc or .pdf.

Application Myra Foundation

 Designate any other organizations you have approached or intend to approach about investing in this project and any internal fundraising efforts conducted by the organization.

If you prefer to submit your budget as text, please use the space below.

Character Limit: 1500 | File Size Limit: 5 MB

## **Other Financial Opportunities**

- Describe how funds will assist with a matching grant opportunity, if applicable.
- Identify naming opportunities for the Myra Foundation, if applicable.

Character Limit: 1500

### **Supporting Materials**

Please upload documents or photos to support your request if applicable. If you have more than one document, please combine them into a single file before uploading them below.

Character Limit: 5000 | File Size Limit: 5 MB

As part of the online grant application system you are using, you may receive emails related to your request. These emails will be sent from the following address: MyraFoundationadministrator@grantinterface.com

To ensure you receive these emails, please add this address to your safe sender list. For instructions on adding an email address to the safe senders list CLICK HERE.

# Applicant Organization Information

# Applicant Organization Mission/Purpose\*

Character Limit: 1500

# Additional Space for Purpose of Organization

Character Limit: 6000

# **Grand Forks County\***

Printed On: 25 March 2024

Does this project serve the residents of Grand Forks County?

#### Choices

Yes

No

#### Current Board of Directors\*

Please include a board roster, including board members' contact information and professional affiliation. You can upload this information or type in your board roster.

Character Limit: 10000 | File Size Limit: 5 MB

Application Myra Foundation

### Additional Information Agreement\*

If requested, do you agree to provide the Myra Foundation Board of Directors with the following? Please check all three to confirm your agreement. The Myra Foundation funds organizations with non-profit status within Grand Forks County. If the organization is not either a 501C3, school or government entity, the applicant shall provide evidence that the organization meets the qualifications as a recipient of grant funds from a private charitable foundation. If you need to prove your tax-exempt status, the IRS can supply a "government information letter" free of charge by calling 1-877-829-5500.

#### Choices

501C3 certificate or proof of tax-exempt status Annual budget for your organization Most recent audited (or unaudited) financial statement